
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2015

Arts & Humanities

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18-19 Female 185 1 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 186

Male 124 0 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 124

Total 309 1 310 0 0 0 0 0 0 310

20-21 Female 288 3 291 0 0 0 0 0 0 291

Male 193 2 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 195

Total 481 5 486 0 0 0 0 0 0 486

22-29 Female 108 7 115 0 0 0 43 24 67 182

Male 150 12 162 2 1 3 26 19 45 210

Total 258 19 277 2 1 3 69 43 112 392

30-39 Female 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 24 26 28

Male 4 2 6 1 1 2 7 8 15 23

Total 4 4 8 1 1 2 9 32 41 51

40-49 Female 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 7 7 10

Male 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 4 6 9

Total 3 0 3 1 2 3 2 11 13 19

50-64 Female 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 10 11 13

Male 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 3 5

Total 2 0 2 0 2 2 3 11 14 18

Total 1,058 29 1,087 4 6 10 83 97 180 1,277

Page 1 of 1Freeze: 10THDAYFA15



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2015

Business & Applied Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18-19 Female 189 1 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

Male 217 2 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 219

Total 406 3 409 0 0 0 0 0 0 409

20-21 Female 337 6 343 0 0 0 2 0 2 345

Male 356 3 359 0 0 0 1 0 1 360

Total 693 9 702 0 0 0 3 0 3 705

22-29 Female 179 36 215 2 2 4 91 53 144 363

Male 176 43 219 1 0 1 94 31 125 345

Total 355 79 434 3 2 5 185 84 269 708

30-39 Female 22 31 53 1 3 4 10 31 41 98

Male 17 17 34 1 1 2 10 16 26 62

Total 39 48 87 2 4 6 20 47 67 160

40-49 Female 8 15 23 0 0 0 4 16 20 43

Male 5 12 17 0 0 0 4 11 15 32

Total 13 27 40 0 0 0 8 27 35 75

50-64 Female 0 7 7 0 1 1 3 11 14 22

Male 2 3 5 0 0 0 3 3 6 11

Total 2 10 12 0 1 1 6 14 20 33

Total 1,509 176 1,685 5 7 12 222 172 394 2,091
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2015

Continuing Education

UG Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 2 1 3 3

Male 0 2 2 2

Total 2 3 5 5

22-29 Female 24 34 58 58

Male 15 30 45 45

Total 39 64 103 103

30-39 Female 22 41 63 63

Male 18 41 59 59

Total 40 82 122 122

40-49 Female 14 71 85 85

Male 1 41 42 42

Total 15 112 127 127

50-64 Female 9 56 65 65

Male 0 21 21 21

Total 9 77 86 86

Total 105 338 443 443
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2015

Education & Professional Studies

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Total 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

18-19 Female 287 3 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 290

Male 123 1 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 124

Total 410 4 414 0 0 0 0 0 0 414

20-21 Female 451 5 456 0 0 0 3 0 3 459

Male 239 6 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 245

Total 690 11 701 0 0 0 3 0 3 704

22-29 Female 259 20 279 2 2 4 92 48 140 423

Male 148 36 184 3 0 3 48 29 77 264

Total 407 56 463 5 2 7 140 77 217 687

30-39 Female 5 2 7 0 2 2 8 63 71 80

Male 8 3 11 1 0 1 7 42 49 61

Total 13 5 18 1 2 3 15 105 120 141

40-49 Female 3 0 3 0 2 2 1 35 36 41

Male 0 2 2 2 1 3 0 16 16 21

Total 3 2 5 2 3 5 1 51 52 62

50-64 Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 14 15 16

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 21 22 23

Total 1,530 78 1,608 8 7 15 160 254 414 2,037
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2015

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

UG GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

Male 1 1 2 0 2 2 4

Total 1 1 2 0 5 5 7

18-19 Female 157 1 158 0 0 0 158

Male 106 4 110 0 0 0 110

Total 263 5 268 0 0 0 268

20-21 Female 6 1 7 0 0 0 7

Male 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

Total 14 1 15 0 0 0 15

22-29 Female 0 0 0 3 8 11 11

Male 1 3 4 3 3 6 10

Total 1 3 4 6 11 17 21

30-39 Female 0 0 0 0 8 8 8

Male 0 2 2 1 3 4 6

Total 0 2 2 1 11 12 14

40-49 Female 0 0 0 0 8 8 8

Male 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

Total 0 0 0 0 11 11 11

50-64 Female 0 1 1 0 13 13 14

Male 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

Total 0 1 1 0 16 16 17

Total 279 13 292 7 54 61 353

Page 1 of 1Freeze: 10THDAYFA15



Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Age and Gender

Fall 2015

Sciences

UG PB GR Total

Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total Full 

Time

Part 

Time

Total

< 18 Female 9 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Male 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Total 12 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

18-19 Female 473 2 475 0 0 0 0 0 0 475

Male 190 3 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 193

Total 663 5 668 0 0 0 0 0 0 668

20-21 Female 455 61 516 0 0 0 5 0 5 521

Male 241 10 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 251

Total 696 71 767 0 0 0 5 0 5 772

22-29 Female 180 106 286 3 12 15 109 35 144 445

Male 164 35 199 5 1 6 48 19 67 272

Total 344 141 485 8 13 21 157 54 211 717

30-39 Female 19 33 52 1 6 7 4 4 8 67

Male 15 5 20 0 2 2 7 14 21 43

Total 34 38 72 1 8 9 11 18 29 110

40-49 Female 4 11 15 1 0 1 0 3 3 19

Male 2 3 5 1 1 2 1 2 3 10

Total 6 14 20 2 1 3 1 5 6 29

50-64 Female 0 1 1 0 3 3 1 1 2 6

Male 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 3

Total 0 3 3 0 4 4 1 1 2 9

Total 1,755 274 2,029 11 26 37 175 78 253 2,319
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